
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
4/1/25 Tue. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1537 1537 1538 1539 1540 1540 297 297 297 297 298 
4/2/25 Wed. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1556 1556 1557 1558 1559 1559 306 306 307 307 307 
4/3/25 Thu. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1574 1575 1576 1576 1577 1578 315 315 315 316 316 
4/4/25 Fri. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1593 1593 1595 1595 1596 1597 324 324 324 325 325 
4/5/25 Sat. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1611 1611 1613 1613 1614 1614 333 333 333 334 334 
4/6/25 Sun. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1087 1088 1089 1089 1091 1091 343 343 343 343 344 
4/7/25 Mon. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1107 1107 1108 1109 1109 1110 352 352 353 353 353 
4/8/25 Tue. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1126 1126 1127 1128 1129 1129 360 361 361 361 361 
4/9/25 Wed. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1748 1088 1748 1089 1748 1091 1749 1749 1749 1750 1750 
4/10/25 Thu. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1162 1162 1164 1164 1165 1165 385 385 386 386 386 
4/11/25 Fri. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1180 1180 1182 1182 1184 1184 385 385 386 386 386 
4/12/25 Sat. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1200 1200 1201 1201 1202 1203 394 394 394 395 395 
4/13/25 Sun. Palm Sunday VOL2 1220 1220 1223 1223 1224 1224 422 422 422 423 423 
4/14/25 Mon. in Holy Week VOL2 1241 1242 1244 1244 1245 1245 434 434 435 435 435 
4/15/25 Tue. in Holy Week VOL2 1263 1263 1264 1265 1266 1266 443 443 443 443 444 
4/16/25 Wed. in Holy Week VOL2 1284 1284 1286 1286 1288 1288 452 452 452 452 453 
4/17/25 Thu. Holy Thursday VOL2 460 1306 460 1308 460 1309 460 461 461 461 461 
4/18/25 Fri. Good Friday VOL2 476 476 477 477 478 479 479 480 480 480 481 
4/19/25 Sat. Holy Saturday VOL2 499 499 500 500 501 501 502 502 502 503 503 
4/20/25 Sun. Easter Sunday VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 524 525 525 525 525 
4/21/25 Mon. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 556 556 556 556 557 
4/22/25 Tue. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 570 570 570 570 571 
4/23/25 Wed. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 584 584 584 585 585 
4/24/25 Thu. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 598 598 598 598 599 
4/25/25 Fri. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 610 611 611 611 611 
4/26/25 Sat. Octave of Easter VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 623 623 623 624 624 
4/27/25 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday VOL2 524 1088 524 1089 524 1091 637 638 638 638 638 
4/28/25 Mon. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1241 1242 1244 1244 1245 1245 646 646 646 646 647 
4/29/25 Tue. St. Catherine of Siena VOL2 1263 1263 1264 1265 1266 1266 2116 2116 1795 2117 1796 
4/30/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter VOL2 1284 1284 1286 1286 1288 1288 662 662 662 663 663 
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